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Construction Management 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Project Name: REPLACE PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT & SAFETY SURFACE – Various Locations – Q3 2022 

 Marshall C. Darnell, James I. Gibson, Aldeane Comito Ries, Lucille S. Rogers, Shiela Tarr, Sandra Lee Thompson,  
 and Eva M. Wolfe Elementary Schools. 

  

MPID #:                      0016130, 0016128, 0016126, 0016127, 0016124, 0016125 and 0016129  

 

Date & Time:              August 08, 2022 at 11:00 a.m. Via Google Hangouts 

 
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid, PM nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-8710 x 5202 (702) 964-4278 

CCSD James Maack, PMA maack@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-8710 x 5301 (702) 582-1864 or 

(702) 241-9320 

CCSD  George Petaway, PMA petawgd@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-8710 x 5219 (702) 488-9452 

Flexground Charlie Roberston Charlie.Robertson@flexground.com (702) 823-2343 (702) 303-8701 

Flexground Anna Cooper acooper@flexground.com (702) 823-2343  

Flexground Wade Landry wade@flexground.com (702) 823-2343 (702) 575-1776 

J&J Asphalt Rod Lefler rod@jandjasphalt.com (702) 361-2914 (702) 280-1592 

Roberston Recreational 

Services (Tot Turf) 

Vince Brantley Vince.Brantley@playcore.com  (714) 904-8219 

SofSurfaces Peter Druck P.Druck@sofsurfaces.com  (303) 931-4218 
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SofSurfaces Brennan Prins b.prins@sofsurfaces.com   

CG&B Andrew Bone abone@cgandbinc.com (702) 565-6564 (725) 202-5686 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     




